

Application Form: Scholarship for Children of Engineers PEI Members

Please return completed application form to: info@EngineersPEI.com

Or mail the form to: Engineers PEI

135 Water Street Charlottetown, PE C1A 1A8

Eligibility:

Open to children of members in good standing of Engineers PEI, who are enrolled in an acceptable (CEAB) **Bachelor of Engineering** program at any recognized University. For greater clarity and for the purposes of this scholarship, "members" do not include the categories of Engineers-In-Training or License to Practice.

Awards:

Six (6) awards of \$500 each will be given annually. The Awards are non-renewable.

Criteria:

The Awards will be selected in a random draw in September. Award winners will be selected by Council. Winners will be required to submit proof of Registration in an accepted **Bachelor of Engineering** program in order to receive the Award.

Previous recipients of the scholarship are eligible, IF there are not sufficient first-time recipients.

Applications:

To ensure that the student has completed the necessary education requirements for admission to university, applications will not be accepted prior to June 1. Applications must be received by Engineers PEI by August 30.

A. APPLICANT INFORMATION

CONTACT INFORMATION

CONTACT IN ORMATION				
Name				
First		Middle	Last	
Address				
City		Prov	Postal Code	
Email				
Name of University				
*Are you enrolled in a Bachelor of Engineering program?	Yes		No	
Have you previously won this Award?	Yes		No	

in order to be eligible for this, you MUST be enrolled full-time in a Bachelor of Engineering program

B. MEMBER INFORMATION CONTACT INFORMATION

Member Name					
	First	Middle	Last		
Email					
Phone Number		Member No.			

Member's Signature

Student's Signature

Date of Application